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all age groups 100m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 4) 11/09/2022, 13:00
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
2 Aharon Graham-Mulvaney (2006) U17 Cardiff Athletics 83 11.68
3 Josh Max McMillan (2005) U20 Taunton AC 140 11.47 11.47
4 Ryan Brady (2005) U20 Bristol & West AC 27 11.29
DNS Simeon Santima (2001) Senior Cardiff Athletics 173 11.07
6 Finn Wotton (2004) U20 Yeovil Olympiads AC 219 10.91
7 Caleb Cheng (2007) U17 Poole Athletics Club 39 11.50 11.50
DNS Ricky Powell (2008) U17 Bristol & West AC 160 11.50

all age groups 100m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 4) 11/09/2022, 13:05
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
2 Zack Wigginton (2008) U17 Yate & District AC 211 12.30
3 Lewis Barnes (2008) U15 Cardiff Athletics 14 11.74
4 Martyn Morant (1978) M40 Team Bath AC 143 11.70 12.40
5 Alexander David Armstrong (2006) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 3 11.68
6 Cameron Eley (2007) U17 Newport Harriers 64 11.81 11.81
7 Tom Rae (2006) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 164 11.98
DNS Victor Zhang (2002) Senior Cardiff Athletics 218 11.84

all age groups 100m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 4) 11/09/2022, 13:10
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Darren Thomas (1972) M50 Exeter Harriers 193
DNS Ian Long (1958) M60 126 14.10 15.00
3 Ackeem Mohammed (2002) Senior Bristol & West AC 141 12.50
4 Louis Morant (2007) U17 Team Bath AC 142 12.90 12.90
5 Janus Xander Van Deventer (2010) U13 Poole Athletics Club 199 13.55
DNS Maxwell G. A. Spicer Fairholme (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 189 12.40
7 Frasier Thomas (2008) U15 Newport Harriers 194 13.65
DNS Charlie Evans (2011) U13 Poole Athletics Club 65 13.60

all age groups 100m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 4) 11/09/2022, 13:15
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
DNS Valentin Bala (2009) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 12
4 Christopher Huntley (1972) M50 Yeovil Olympiads AC 106 14.40
DNS Florian Jenkins (2010) U13 Slough Junior AC 111 14.40 14.40
6 Richard Maddock (1971) M50 Somer AC 131 15.10
7 Eli Morgan Gilbert (2012) U11 Newport Harriers 79
8 Mason James Deegan (2010) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 57 14.85 14.85

all age groups 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 3) 11/09/2022, 15:10
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Alexander David Armstrong (2006) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 3 23.69
2 Caleb Cheng (2007) U17 Poole Athletics Club 39 23.90 23.90
3 Aharon Graham-Mulvaney (2006) U17 Cardiff Athletics 83 22.89
4 Josh Max McMillan (2005) U20 Taunton AC 140 23.10 23.10
5 Finn Wotton (2004) U20 Yeovil Olympiads AC 219 22.80
6 Ryan Brady (2005) U20 Bristol & West AC 27 22.93
7 Leon Biaggi (2003) U20 Exeter Harriers 21 23.30
DNS Ricky Powell (2008) U17 Bristol & West AC 160 23.50

all age groups 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 3) 11/09/2022, 15:15
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Zack Wigginton (2008) U17 Yate & District AC 211 25.61
2 Ackeem Mohammed (2002) Senior Bristol & West AC 141 25.95
DNS Ben Carter Huntley (2006) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 105 24.59
4 Cameron Eley (2007) U17 Newport Harriers 64 24.50
DNS Martyn Morant (1978) M40 Team Bath AC 143 24.62
6 Aaron Oliver Smith (2007) U17 Torbay AAC 186 24.63
7 Tom Rae (2006) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 164 25.12
DNS Victor Zhang (2002) Senior Cardiff Athletics 218 24.65

all age groups 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 3) 11/09/2022, 15:20
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
2 Christopher Huntley (1972) M45 Yeovil Olympiads AC 106 31.63
3 Janus Xander Van Deventer (2010) U13 Poole Athletics Club 199 27.70
4 Tom Rhys Gilbert (2008) U15 Newport Harriers 80 26.52
5 Stanley Thomas Ridout (2010) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 167 27.87
DNS Louis Morant (2007) U17 Team Bath AC 142
7 Frasier Thomas (2008) U15 Newport Harriers 194 28.98
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u15b only 300m · Boys · U15 · Final 11/09/2022, 16:15
Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
DNS Frasier Thomas (2008) Newport Harriers 194
3 Lewis Barnes (2008) Cardiff Athletics 14 39.00
4 Aaron Oliver Smith (2007) Torbay AAC 186 40.73
5 Dylan Alex Evans (2009) Newport Harriers 66 44.00
6 Lucas Harvey Salvage (2009) Newport Harriers 171 39.01
7 Tom Rhys Gilbert (2008) Newport Harriers 80
8 Harvey Palfreman-Kay (2008) 152 41:02.00

u15g & 17w only 300m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 11/09/2022, 16:20
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Lauren Booker (2008) U15 Newton Abbot AC 22 47.62 47.62
2 Daisy Elizabeth Davies (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 56 44.29 44.98
DNS Chloe Anne Farmer (2007) U15 Cardiff Archers 70 41.20 41.20
4 Nia Harradine-Cole (2008) U15 Newton Abbot AC 92 41.79 41.79
5 Rosie King (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 116
6 Keeley Jane Little (2008) U15 Torbay AAC 125 44.63
DNS Eleanor McIntosh (2006) U17 Bristol & West AC 138 42.10 42.10
8 Holly Sanigar (2007) U17 Bristol & West AC 172 43.14
DNS Ava Stratford-Davies (2009) U15 Newport Harriers 191 45.00

Isabel Turner (2007) U17 North Somerset AC 198 45.20 45.20

u17s and over 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 11/09/2022, 16:35
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
DNS Joshua Maggs (2003) U20 Bristol & West AC 132
5 Eddie Griffin (2004) U20 Taunton AC 87 50.67 50.67
6 Dale Willis (1988) Senior Corby AC 214 47.97 48.40
DNS Ben Hamblin (2003) U20 North Somerset AC 89 53.09
DNS Ricky Powell (2008) U17 Bristol & West AC 160

u20s and over 400m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 11/09/2022, 16:40
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
DNS Louise Jeffries (1959) W60 Team Bath AC 110 1:19.20

Quadkids 600m · Mixed Youth · U11 · Final · Group A (of 3) 11/09/2022, 15:50
Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Olivia Fall (2013) Yeovil Olympiads AC 68
2 Scarlett Fall (2013) Yeovil Olympiads AC 69
3 Cara Louise Hobson (2011) Weymouth St Pauls Harriers 101
4 Florence Perkins (2014) Wells City Harriers 156
5 Harriet Mariella Scott (2013) Yeovil Olympiads AC 178
6 Natalee May Souch (2014) 187
7 Georgie Danuta Janas (2012) Yeovil Olympiads AC 109
8 Annalise Rose Little (2012) Torbay AAC 124 1:59:17.00 1:59:17.00

Kitty Danner (2012) Millfield School 55
Eliza Baker (2012) 9

Quadkids 600m · Mixed Youth · U11 · Final · Group B (of 3) 11/09/2022, 16:00
Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
DNS William Austin (2012) Wells City Harriers 7
2 Jacob Barnes (2012) Cardiff Athletics 13 2:30.00 2:30.00
3 Charlie Mark Guy Franchomme (2012) Wells City Harriers 73
DNS Henry James Kilmartin (2010) Yeovil Olympiads AC 115 2:00.00 2:00.00
5 Milo Hayne (2012) 96
6 Milo Cook (2014) Wells City Harriers 49
7 Luca Jai Shillabeer (2011) Newton Abbot AC 179
8 Jack John Quayle (2013) 162

Hero Daniel Eli Bury (2013) 31
DNS Isaac Clowes (2011) Mendip AC 40

Max Eastment (2013) 63
Eli James Grant (2014) 85
Ronnie Christopher Legge (2014) 123
Dylan Gordon Mason (2012) Yeovil Olympiads AC 134
Harrison Webb (2011) 207

all age groups 800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 5) 11/09/2022, 14:00
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Lucas Harvey Salvage (2009) U15 Newport Harriers 171 2:09.20 2:09.20
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2 Craig Bridges (1985) M35 Team Bath AC 29 2:02.73 2:13.00
DNS Ben Hamblin (2003) U20 North Somerset AC 89 1:58.00 1:58.00
4 Tom Webb (2008) U15 Wells City Harriers 208 2:05.04
5 Tom Rhys Gilbert (2008) U15 Newport Harriers 80 2:12.98 2:12.98
6 Stanley Ace Wyatt (2009) U15 Team Bath AC 217 2:13.00

all age groups 800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 5) 11/09/2022, 14:10
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
DNS Christopher Kirwin (2004) U20 Torbay AAC 117 2:24.67 2:41.00
2 Dylan Alex Evans (2009) U15 Newport Harriers 66 2:20.00
DNS Amelia Honor (2005) U20 Bristol & West AC 103 2:17.27
4 Lois America Codling (2010) U13 Newport Harriers 42 2:17.10
5 Henry Watson (2007) U15 Yate & District AC 206 2:21.47
DNS Samuel Austin (2009) U15 Wells City Harriers 6 2:22.00 2:22.00
DNS Daisy Isabelle Flux (2006) U17 Dorchester AC 72 2:22.34
8 Harvey Palfreman-Kay (2008) U15 152 2:22.00

all age groups 800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 5) 11/09/2022, 14:20
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Mairi Carver Brown (2009) U15 Bristol & West AC 37 2:32.93
2 Vienna Eloisa Townsend (2010) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 196 2:29.56
DNS Molly Lily Colwell (2007) U17 45 2:24.00 2:25.00
4 Darcie Cockburn (2008) U17 Taunton AC 41 2:25.00
DNS Holly Mae Massey-Jones (2009) U15 Bristol & West AC 136 2:30.01 2:30.01
DNS Lucy Acott (2006) U17 Mendip AC 1 2:30.12 2:30.12
DNS Lila Charlton (2007) U17 Poole Runners 38 2:32.30 2:32:30.00

all age groups 800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 5) 11/09/2022, 14:30
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Isobel Stacey (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 190 2:50.56
2 Amelie Cook (2007) U17 46 2:39.16
3 Oskar Adrian Beck (2011) U13 Wells City Harriers 15 2:34.00 2:34.00
DNS Henry James Kilmartin (2010) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 115 2:41.00 2:41.00
5 Ella Jane Richards (2010) U13 Newton Abbot AC 165 2:36.00 2:36.00
6 Ploi Pannell (2009) U13 153 2:43.39
7 Rosie Joynes (2009) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 114 2:44.69

all age groups 800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group E (of 5) 11/09/2022, 14:40
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Phoebe Julia Phillips (2009) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 159
2 Rosie King (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 116 2:58.82
3 Elspeth Lily Perkins (2011) U13 Wells City Harriers 155 2:58.38
DNS Louise Jeffries (1959) W60 Team Bath AC 110 2:52.68
5 Eli Morgan Gilbert (2012) U11 Newport Harriers 79 3:00.20 3:00.20
6 Xavia Amy Bennett (2010) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 19 3:13.21
7 Dominic Cook (2010) U13 Wells City Harriers 47 3:04.50

all age groups One Mile · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 11/09/2022, 16:50
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Joshua Hinton (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 100
2 Edward Salter (2011) U13 Taunton AC 170 5:44.00 5:44.00
DNS Samuel Austin (2009) U15 Wells City Harriers 6
4 Peter Woodward (1990) Senior Forest of Dean AC 215 4:43.00
DNS Leyton Finn (2010) U13 Wells City Harriers 71
6 Poppy Louise Oliver (2010) U13 Newport Harriers 150 5:34.00 5:38.00
DNS Charlie Arthur Daniel Court (2007) U15 Mendip AC 51
8 Jay Carey (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 36
9 Isaac Slight (2009) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 185 10:00.00

u15s and over 3000m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 11/09/2022, 12:00
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Andrew David Armstrong (1968) M50 Yeovil Olympiads AC 4
2 Tilly Nickell (2007) U17 Team Bath AC 148 10:30.00
3 Akira Bees (2006) U17 Yate & District AC 16
4 Charlie Brand (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 28
5 Mike White (2005) U17 Exeter Harriers 210 10:44.00
6 Peter Woodward (1990) Senior Forest of Dean AC 215 9:18.00 9:18.00
7 Eli Baker-Pike (2007) U17 11
8 Paige Grace Quinn (2009) U15 Torbay AAC 163 11:03.00
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9 Steffi Berndt Del La O (2008) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 220

all age groups High Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/09/2022, 12:15
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Leon Biaggi (2003) U20 Exeter Harriers 21 1.88 1.88
2 Leon Gregson (2007) U17 Cardiff Athletics 86 1.73
3 Mason James Deegan (2010) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 57 1.25 1.25
4 Steven Harger (1953) M65 South West Veterans AC 90 1.30
5 Isaac Slight (2009) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 185 1.30

all age groups High Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/09/2022, 13:30
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Xavia Amy Bennett (2010) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 19
2 Ciara Galvin (2007) U17 Team Bath AC 74
3 Sophie Scoot (2007) U17 Torbay AAC 177 1.45 1.45
4 Ruby-Mae Phelps (2011) U13 Poole Runners 157 1.25 1.25
5 Annabel Gordon (2008) U15 Yate & District AC 82 1.30 1.30
6 Zoe Rose Huntley (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 107 1.40 1.40
7 Jasmine May Hart (2007) U17 Torbay AAC 94 1.40 1.40
8 Grace Caddy (2010) U13 Cardiff Athletics 32 1.30 1.30

all age groups Pole Vault · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 11/09/2022, 12:00
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Jack Hiett (2007) U17 Taunton AC 99 3.30 3.30
2 Isaac Slight (2009) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 185 1.00
3 Orlando Zane Crook (2005) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 52 1.70
4 Ben Luke Sheldon (2005) U20 Yeovil Olympiads AC 222

all age groups Long Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 11/09/2022, 16:15
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
DNS Christian Pugsley (1996) Senior Exeter Harriers 161 6.51 6.32
DNS Florian Jenkins (2010) U13 Slough Junior AC 111 3.05 3.05
3 Cameron Eley (2007) U17 Newport Harriers 64 5.94 5.94
4 Eli Baker-Pike (2007) U17 11
DNS Darren Thomas (1972) M50 Exeter Harriers 193 5.66 5.66
6 Eli Morgan Gilbert (2012) U11 Newport Harriers 79 3.21 3.21

all age groups Long Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 11/09/2022, 11:00
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Zoe Ann Capel (2010) U13 Exeter Harriers 33 3.02 4.02
2 Ellie Danner (2010) U13 Millfield School 54 4.31 4.31
3 Ellie Siegle (2007) U17 North Somerset AC 181 4.70 4.70
4 Imogen Louise Vecchi (2011) U13 Cardiff Athletics 200 3.62 3.62
5 Fallon Freya Wright (2012) U11 Torbay AAC 216 2.94 2.94
6 Sophia Ingham (2010) U13 Exeter Harriers 108 4.68
7 Eva May Crowe (2010) U13 North Somerset AC 53 4.34
8 Vivienne Card (2006) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 34 4.91 4.91
9 Rosie Joynes (2009) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 114
10 Rosa Mary Baker (2007) U15 Holyrood Academy 10
11 Grace Caddy (2010) U13 Cardiff Athletics 32 3.27 3.27
12 Anwen Bailey (2010) U13 Cardiff Athletics 8
13 Lily Jones (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 113 4.91 4.91
14 Frankie Grace Skelly (2010) U15 Torbay AAC 182

Quad Kids Long Jump · Mixed Youth · U11 · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/09/2022, 11:00
Order Athlete Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Jacob Barnes (2012) Cardiff Athletics 13 3.87 3.87
2 Charlie Mark Guy Franchomme (201… Wells City Harriers 73 3.65
3 Henry Lee (2011) Weymouth St Pauls Harriers 122 3.21 3.21
4 Eli James Grant (2014) 85
5 Luca Jai Shillabeer (2011) Newton Abbot AC 179
6 Milo Hayne (2012) 96
7 Harrison Paul Skuse (2012) Wells City Harriers 184

Quad Kids Long Jump · Mixed Youth · U11 · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/09/2022, 11:00
Order Athlete Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Rubi Joy Shillabeer (2013) Newton Abbot AC 180
2 Georgie Danuta Janas (2012) Yeovil Olympiads AC 109
3 Annalise Rose Little (2012) Torbay AAC 124 3.21 3.21
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4 Harriet Mariella Scott (2013) Yeovil Olympiads AC 178
5 Mimi Marie Skelly (2013) Torbay AAC 183 2.80 2.80
6 Eliza Baker (2012) 9
7 Cara Louise Hobson (2011) Weymouth St Pauls Harriers 101
8 Natalee May Souch (2014) 187
9 Tilly Grace May (2011) Yeovil Olympiads AC 137

u15s and over Triple Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/09/2022, 12:15
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Orlando Zane Crook (2005) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 52 10.00
2 Ben Carter Huntley (2006) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 105
DNS Joe Phillips (2007) U17 Cardiff Athletics 158
4 Aharon Graham-Mulvaney (2006) U17 Cardiff Athletics 83 10.93 10.93
5 Darren Thomas (1972) M50 Exeter Harriers 193 12.43 12.33
DNS Toby Sauter (2001) Senior Yeovil Olympiads AC 174 13.89

u15s and over Triple Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/09/2022, 13:30
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Lauren Booker (2008) U15 Newton Abbot AC 22 9.34 9.34
2 Jasmine May Hart (2007) U17 Torbay AAC 94 9.81 9.81
3 Ellie Siegle (2007) U17 North Somerset AC 181 9.81 9.81
4 Annie Lee (2007) U17 Weymouth St Pauls Harriers 121 9.97 9.97
DNS Sophie Scoot (2007) U17 Torbay AAC 177 8.60 8.60
6 Esme McKenzie (2008) U15 Team Bath AC 139 9.85
DNS Ciara Galvin (2007) U17 Team Bath AC 74
8 Sadie Graham-Mulvaney (2003) U20 Cardiff Athletics 84 10.81 10.81
9 Lottie Garratt (1998) Senior Yeovil Olympiads AC 75 11.68 11.27

all age groups Shot Put · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/09/2022, 14:30
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Ashley Carey (2010) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 35
DNS Benjamin Alexander Massey-Jones (… U13 Bristol & West AC 135 7.94 7.94
3 Mason James Deegan (2010) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 57 6.26 6.26
4 Valentin Bala (2009) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 12
DNS Val Bovell (1946) W75 Yeovil Olympiads AC 24
6 Ruby-Mae Phelps (2011) U13 Poole Runners 157 5.46 5.46
7 Eva May Crowe (2010) U13 North Somerset AC 53 5.22
8 Safiya Lola Williams (2007) U17 Bristol & West AC 213 8.55 8.55
9 Georgina Maddock (2006) U17 Somer AC 130
10 Grace Caddy (2010) U13 Cardiff Athletics 32 4.38 4.38
11 Anwen Bailey (2010) U13 Cardiff Athletics 8
12 Xavia Amy Bennett (2010) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 19

all age groups Shot Put · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/09/2022, 14:30
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Moni Brady (2004) U20 Bristol & West AC 25 20.33
2 Mary Watkins (1993) Senior Forest of Dean AC 205 8.84 8.64
3 Stephanie Anne Collis (1996) Senior Yeovil Olympiads AC 43 8.77
4 Charlie Goodwin (1995) Senior Cardiff Athletics 81
DNS Simon Bennett (1972) M45 North Devon AC 17 13.90
6 Ruben Brady (2003) Senior Bristol & West AC 26 11.72 11.72
7 Benjamin Jones (2005) U20 Taunton AC 112 10.39 10.39
8 Stephen Dobson (1961) M60 Bournemouth AC 59 11.41 11.41
9 Owen Garrett (2008) U15 Bristol & West AC 76 12.83 12.83
10 Georgie Phillip Hedderly (2009) U15 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 97
11 Andy Turner (1963) M55 Bournemouth AC 197 11.97 8.90

all age groups Discus Throw · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 11/09/2022, 12:15
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Georgie Phillip Hedderly (2009) U15 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 97
2 Andy Turner (1963) M55 Bournemouth AC 197 39.19 28.13
3 Stephen Dobson (1961) M60 Bournemouth AC 59 29.85 29.85
4 Ruben Brady (2003) Senior Bristol & West AC 26 26.13 26.13
5 Naite Harradine-Cole (2009) U15 Newton Abbot AC 91 14.75 14.75
6 Owen Garrett (2008) U15 Bristol & West AC 76 37.34 37.34
7 Charlie Goodwin (1995) Senior Cardiff Athletics 81
DNS Wil Hodkinson-Reeves (2008) U15 Newton Abbot AC 102 25.44 25.44
9 Patrick Pepper (1975) M45 Exeter Harriers 221
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all age groups Discus Throw · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 11/09/2022, 11:00
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Charlotte Grace Doney (2008) U15 Tavistock AC 60 27.42
2 Isabelle Rose Doney (2010) U13 Tavistock AC 61 21.60
3 Arabella Thurlow (2006) U17 Poole Runners 195 20.03 20.03
4 Annabel Gordon (2008) U15 Yate & District AC 82 19.11 19.11
5 Chloe Hunt (1999) Senior Yeovil Olympiads AC 104 32.41 28.04
6 Maja Kupiec (2008) U15 Bristol & West AC 119 19.96 19.96
7 Christine Strode (1956) W65 Havant AC 192
8 Lyla Scarbro (2010) U13 North Somerset AC 175
9 Nubia Evans-Shields (2006) U17 City of Plymouth AC 67 43.42
10 Stephanie Anne Collis (1996) Senior Yeovil Olympiads AC 43 22.72
11 Moni Brady (2004) U20 Bristol & West AC 25

All age groups Hammer Throw · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 11/09/2022, 13:30
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Zoe Arrenberg (2008) U15 Cheltenham and County Harriers 5 23.38 23.38
DNS Val Bovell (1946) W75 Yeovil Olympiads AC 24
DNS Evie Cooper (2008) U15 Neath Harriers 50 46.38 46.38
DNS Hannah Gellatly (2003) U20 77
5 Christine Strode (1956) W65 Havant AC 192
6 Mary Watkins (1993) Senior Forest of Dean AC 205 26.32 26.32

all age groups Javelin Throw · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/09/2022, 15:00
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
DNS Jay Carey (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 36
2 Orlando Zane Crook (2005) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 52 14.00
DNS Wil Hodkinson-Reeves (2008) U15 Newton Abbot AC 102 28.42 28.42
4 Naite Harradine-Cole (2009) U15 Newton Abbot AC 91 23.85 23.85
DNS Benjamin Alexander Massey-Jones (20… U13 Bristol & West AC 135 27.75 27.75
6 Valentin Bala (2009) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 12

all age groups Javelin Throw · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/09/2022, 16:15
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Owen Boon (2009) U15 Yate & District AC 23 43.84 43.84
2 Owen Garrett (2008) U15 Bristol & West AC 76 44.20 44.20
3 Luca Colombini (2005) U20 Cheltenham and County Harriers 44 49.82 49.82
4 Henry Watson (2007) U15 Yate & District AC 206 42.11 42.11
5 Leon Gregson (2007) U17 Cardiff Athletics 86 37.14
6 Sebastian Lutoborski (2007) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 129 35.35 35.35
7 Sam Walker (2005) U20 Team Bath AC 202
8 Benjamin Jones (2005) U20 Taunton AC 112 60.42 60.42
9 Simon Bennett (1972) M45 North Devon AC 17 66.58

all age groups Javelin Throw · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/09/2022, 15:00
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Kaycie Summer Adams (2008) U15 Taunton AC 2 32.00 32.00
2 Stephanie Anne Collis (1996) Senior Yeovil Olympiads AC 43 15.14
3 Phoebe Julia Phillips (2009) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 159
4 Harriet Souttar-Stone (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 188
5 Ava Stratford-Davies (2009) U15 Newport Harriers 191 23.71
6 Charlotte Amy Wade (2006) U17 Taunton AC 201 32.87 32.87
7 Sophie Scoot (2007) U17 Torbay AAC 177
8 Ellie Roe (2007) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 169 32.99 32.99
9 Rosie Joynes (2009) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 114
10 Annabel Gordon (2008) U15 Yate & District AC 82 29.56 29.56
11 Mary Kate Hemmings (2005) U20 North Somerset AC 98 18.10 18.10
12 Anwen Bailey (2010) U13 Cardiff Athletics 8

all age groups Javelin Throw · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/09/2022, 16:15
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
DNS Lucy Wilkinson (2003) U20 City of Salisbury AC & RC 212

Quadkids Howler Throw · Mixed Youth · U11 · Final 11/09/2022, 14:00
Order Athlete Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Mimi Marie Skelly (2013) Torbay AAC 183
2 Milo Hayne (2012) 96
3 Harriet Mariella Scott (2013) Yeovil Olympiads AC 178
4 Hero Daniel Eli Bury (2013) 31
5 Ronnie Christopher Legge (2014) 123
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6 Max Eastment (2013) 63
7 Miles Philip Deegan (2012) 58
8 Jack John Quayle (2013) 162
9 Luca Jai Shillabeer (2011) Newton Abbot AC 179
10 Rubi Joy Shillabeer (2013) Newton Abbot AC 180
DNS Isaac Clowes (2011) Mendip AC 40
DNS Henry Lee (2011) Weymouth St Pauls Harriers 122 24.00 24.00
13 Eliza Baker (2012) 9
14 Cara Louise Hobson (2011) Weymouth St Pauls Harriers 101
15 Annalise Rose Little (2012) Torbay AAC 124
16 Charlie Mark Guy Franchomme (201… Wells City Harriers 73 24.10
17 Eli James Grant (2014) 85
18 Jacob Barnes (2012) Cardiff Athletics 13 20.00 20.00
19 Natalee May Souch (2014) 187
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